
No. 
400 
401 
405 
406 
411 
412 
414 
415 
420 
424 
428 
431 
433 
458 
469 
488 

Name 
Geir-Ingar  Mythe 
Jonas Dalseth Jacobsen 
Herbjørn Haug 
Terje Morstad 
Bjørn-Terje Heggeli 
Øyvind Johansen Myrhen 
Kristian Haugård 
Svein Erland Finnerud 
Tom Nyhuus 
Fredrik Ågedal 
Tord Ingar Nygård 
Arild Reiakvam 
Robin Rørvik 
Emil Sivesind 
Per Stian Schulstad 
Kim Steinsholt 

Nat./Club 
NOR-Asker og Bærum Motorsport 
NMK Hålogaland 
KNA Solør Motorsport 
NMK Gardermoen 
NMK Alta 
NMK Krabyskogen 
NMK Hadeland 
NOR-NMK Modum og Sigdal 
NMK Hadeland 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Fluberg 
NMK Sunnfjord 
NMK Aremark 
NMK Krabyskogen 
NMK Sande 
NOR-NMK Grenland 

Tx 

6510879 
2118268 
5966704 
7587998 
6435085 
6818609 
2246935 
6237162 
9145693 
9212005 

11993891 
7942339 
5496756 
9701854 

11537171 
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Rallycross NM Gol 2021 
Klasse 4 - 3000ccm Fuglehagen Motorsenter 0,882 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Racedirector Thomas Strand:

Clerk of course Audun Vestenfor: Secretary of the meeting Kari Stuveseth:


